Cell, Volume 184
Supplemental information
Secreted gelsolin inhibits DNGR-1-dependent
cross-presentation and cancer immunity
Evangelos Giampazolias, Oliver Schulz, Kok Haw Jonathan Lim, Neil C. Rogers, Probir
Chakravarty, Naren Srinivasan, Oliver Gordon, Ana Cardoso, Michael D. Buck, Enzo Z.
Poirier, Johnathan Canton, Santiago Zelenay, Stefano Sammicheli, Natalia
Moncaut, Sunita Varsani-Brown, Ian Rosewell, and Caetano Reis e Sousa

87 TPM4 Tropomyosin alpha-4 chain
88 TPM2 Tropomyosin beta chain
89 VASP Vasodilator-stimulated phosphoprotein
90 VIL1 Villin1
Table S3. List of human genes encoding microtubule binding proteins, related to Figure 7
Microtubule_binding_proteins Human_gene_symbol Full_human_gene_name
1 ASPM Abnormal spindle-like microcephaly-associated protein
2 CEP55 Centrosomal protein of 55 kDa
3 CKAP5 Cytoskeleton-associated protein5
4 CLIP1 CAP-Gly domain containing linker protein 1
5 CLIP2 CAP-Gly domain containing linker protein 2
6 DCTN1 Dynactin subunit 1
7 DCTN2 Dynactin subunit 2
8 DLGAP5 Disks large-associated protein 5
9 DNAH1 Dynein axonemal heavy chain 1
10 DNAH10 Dynein axonemal heavy chain 10
11 DNAH11 Dynein axonemal heavy chain 11
12 DNAH12 Dynein axonemal heavy chain 12
13 DNAH14 Dynein axonemal heavy chain 14
14 DNAH17 Dynein axonemal heavy chain 17
15 DNAH2 Dynein axonemal heavy chain 2
16 DNAH3 Dynein axonemal heavy chain 3
17 DNAH5 Dynein axonemal heavy chain 5
18 DNAH6 Dynein axonemal heavy chain 6

26 DNALI1 Dynein light intermediate  chains 1
27 DYNC1H1 Dynein cytoplasmic 1 heavy chain 1
28 DYNC1LI1 Dynein cytoplasmic 1 light intermediate chain 1
29 DYNC1LI2 Dynein cytoplasmic 1 light intermediate chain 2
30 DYNC2LI1 Dynein cytoplasmic 2 light intermediate chain 1
31 DYNLL1 Dynein light chain 1, cytoplasmic
32 DYNLL2 Dynein light chain 2, cytoplasmic
33 DYNLRB1 Dynein light chain roadblock-type 1
34 DYNLRB2 Dynein light chain roadblock-type 2
35 DYNLT1 Dynein light chain Tctex-type 1
36 DYNLT3 Dynein light chain Tctex-type 3
37 KATNA1 Katanin p60 ATPase-containing subunit A1
38 KATNB1 Katanin p60 ATPase-containing subunit B1
39 KIF11 Kinesin family member 11
40 KIF12 Kinesin family member 12
41 KIF13A Kinesin family member 13A
42 KIF13B Kinesin family member 13B
43 KIF14 Kinesin family member 14
44 KIF15 Kinesin family member 15
45 KIF16B Kinesin family member 16B
46 KIF17 Kinesin family member 17
47 KIF18A Kinesin family member 18A
48 KIF19 Kinesin family member 19
49 KIF1A Kinesin family member 1A
50 KIF1B Kinesin family member 1B
51 KIF1C Kinesin family member 1C
52 KIF20A Kinesin family member 20A
53 KIF20B Kinesin family member 20B
54 KIF21A Kinesin family member 21A
55 KIF21B Kinesin family member 21B
56 KIF22 Kinesin family member 22
57 KIF23 Kinesin family member 23
58 KIF24 Kinesin family member 24
59 KIF25 Kinesin family member 25
60 KIF26A Kinesin family member 26A
61 KIF26B Kinesin family member 26B
62 KIF27 Kinesin family member 27
63 KIF2A Kinesin family member 2A
64 KIF2C Kinesin family member 2C
65 KIF3A Kinesin family member 3A